BFER

FBFRZFEEEPACKING LIST

FAF: E-E G
1.FE28:
TE: K2023011202 FEiEEE 825KG
EEAeAY | TK-825/1.0-JXVF EHIA BRINTE3000 +—{A4L
B/uk/ 4/4/4 HEE:
=R | 1400x1100x2500 HIIRS: Fo®EE800x2100
2, f885%%:
e BW FEIE RY s &E
(W =HIE, By, ERBESEMENLTESTZR (1600600600 yNE]
> |rms ig@gﬁﬁ HBIRIEEE, BP0 P 16001550400 .
3 |FEtkFE BEMR, TOAR, 1JME, %500, YUBLAE, J¢&E [2600%500%820 A%E
4 [14R5E Bk, BIJNE 2200*600*600 PN E] E—IAKE
5 |Z45E NUBERIHESZY, BeSinEl, L2ER4[1300%500%700 PN ]
6 SRR |SETER, HE, FHE, SEHER, 184 [1600%600%300 PN ]
7 |51 B3 WA AiE
8 |IJH4E IR AR DR R s, 184 A58
9 | J3L4E Bl ESAHE, 1By ]
10 |FE#122 FHR, SHRTEE, SHi BREE
1 |FRER | ERFIRAWEEG BREE
12 | FRTE | T2 BRI
13 |FRsE SRR EE, E EEER
14 [3FELR IR, WEREYS, BRI, ES EEE=R
15 |[HiTReZE | E BREE
16 [RER AEFR, BIR, B, 8k BREE
17 |§M248 FiNze4E, B5|INLE R
18 |xJ&EHh SIEEHR R
19 |SENFIEER SEN. BEAE
RS 19 #
(FRzmBERA—ANER)
H: B HiZ: TeE: Eie:
RISEINEUL: (=)
EPERESUL: BH:

R WS AEREREREN L Bk FRFEREN, NMEBREZEE=ATE

HARKAERER, FIBPAHNER 8 885F




BFiER 1#
EBtEEFERP4m R oo
R: 16007600600 [=&=: FaRRHE
FS (R & BS/35 2 HE |Bh| ok &t B8 £ 3F
IHED SEFIE ZR4N5I3000 +—{A4, 5.5 kw 1 | & AFEMHEBR7KBAEH
2 |4t UCMPHR MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 RS 1 | E
ap BBt 2tRR 1 | &
4 | 5 BEITERL . [RIFBYS HiERE: 21.8K 1 | & EEEH
5 |5 SR RN FEEE 4 | A .
6 | B R SRR DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | = el
7 | B SRR AL DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | = EEH, BERK
8 | 4 LAk 7] BRSERE XL, Bussr | 1 | E
9 |4 [RILINT S TEEEPIMEmEnE 1 |4 BEREEFER
10 | #b FRuEINTE TES 2 | A BEREEFER
11 | 4b TR NTEE FES 1 |4 HRAFER
12 | 4b RIS 1 |4
13 | 4b RN TARRRER BONTE 36V / 40W 0 |4
14 ap BHEIER 1 |4
4 EnaEs  [oKT o [+
15 | b FB4isE B} 3 |4 Ee/EER
16 | B FEgIEs 2R ERREIERE, RREsE 2 [ 4 Kiag—t
18 | #b HAERIRE 40A 1 |4
19 | 4b EBREFAITE ROV 220V / 60W 1 | A4
20 | 5b FHEKT AC220V/60Wirin= 5 | 4
21 | 4b FRUKSHR 1 |4
22 | 4b BRI (1370) 7 Tx
23 | 4b PRI R L2 R 4 | & 2.0mmiEEER
24 | 4b RubdE THEIEERG 24V 1 |4
25 | 4b hEEE 1 | =&
26 | 4b MN2KT 0o |4
27 | 5b EEBEEEEE EBIEECE 0 | &
28 | 4b PN EE EBIEFCE 0 | &
29 | 4b BRI TERXUES FB-9B 2 |’
30 | 4b F RIS S BVFRFREE : 4 mm? 45 | ¥
31 | 4 =CIPES 3x0.75 mm? 20 | %
ap EIELLED 40 | &
32 | 4b 4 mm2EFits 15 | *
33 | 4 2.5mm &G HhLE 5 | %
ap R E 5HK/% 0 | &
34 | 4b EERE REEE, ©30 2 | ¥ HE
35| 4b EERE REEE, ©10 4 | ¥ Hi&
36 | 4b =z 4%200mm 200 | &
37 | 4 FE B BREAL ®6 mm 75 | %
38 | 4b =My 2 | %
39 | 4 FEERlE () 50 | 4
40 | 4b %E (X) UT10-6 20 | &~
41 | 4b Z5 (1Y) SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
42 | 4h IRTGT 300*300754T T
43 | 4p KT 220V TSI 4 | A
44 | 5| BURLE(IRINFEEIFTRAR) ERNFI3000 +— ML R G 1 | &
45 | 4p YRR FVEE 1 |4 TR R
48 | B PRPBRARAI TR DB10-5 L=370 e
49 | H PRRR TSR DB10-6 L=390 e
50 | B PRALIR DB10-7 300x80 4 | # 1. 5mmEEEEAR
2, Hou




AFERH 2#
ot ]
RY: 1600*1550%*400 |&FE=: Eﬁ‘fﬁ
FE|twR & W BS/35 2 HE |Bh| o &t B8 & F
= HiEs K001.4-1 HMNR:1460% 1210 (B2iE) 1[4 T
2 | H [RAITER K001.4-2 HMNR:1460% 1200 (BAiE) RS mELT
ERED R E TR WETREFF X 2 | % BEH
4 | B FFREETRHR K001.4-1.6A 200%200 1| #® rany
6 | B FMESEE T 2R K001.4-2.4 L= 960 1 |4 LTI R
7 | Gh KER / HhR: 1460 x1210, SFFINE | 0 | &
8 |8 B s 124+95 4 |4 gt
9 8| FIEFEEIPER K001.5-2F HMNR:251330x 75840 1| %
10 (8| FIRUHPEEPEIR) K001.5-1C HMR:EE1050x 840 2 | # AR
11 (8| %= () Tt 270%210 1| # SRR
12 | H IR ERE K001.5-4 H=450 2 | #
13 |8 SYEIFIFIR KOO8A.3 1086x1220 2 | 1248424
14 |8 FOE ol KOO8A.3-1 352x1220 4 | # 1. 24855HR
15| 8 SR ER KOO8A.3-2 L=350 8 | & 2mm
16 | B B JPRIMR K001.4-3 900x800 1 | # 1.5mmiEEHR
17 |B|  HIPEREESE K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
18| 8 R IHbRITER B L=1200 1 | & 254, 5> Im
HFER 3H

R fERR N .
R<: | 2600°500°820 |=m=: | FEtRESRI J5E
FE|wR & W BS/35 2 HE |®Bh|OF Kt 28 % E
118 [EEER K003.1 L=330, H=2500 2 | # 1. 2mmEBEE S EEAEN
2 |8 [EPEER K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1 | # 1.2mmIBRE IR R
38 MFEEHR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mmEBEREIHZIBHE
4| B MSEER K003.3 L=150, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mmEBER S EEAEN
518 MIBTEENR K003.7 L=150, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mmEGEEREAEN
6 | B $RYNEERR : K003.4 L=330, H=2130 0 | & 1 2mmIBTRS BERERRAERAND)
718 B : K003.6 L=330, H=2130 1 | # 1. 2mmEBIE S EE AN
8 |8 RN K003.5 L=370, K=1460 1 | # 1. 2mmBIR S EE AN
9 |5b ®E 7 KE=%, LiEL 0 | &
10 | b 2 — AT IRYNEE 4/4/4 1 | = BEURRITRR
11|48 BFRARE (88) SN 917A61-AC220 1 | = TR
12 | 5b iRk TR e N i 16 | 4 SRS
13|18 I TTHR(E) EE2/MEKT 330x1155 1| # 1.2mmBIRS EEAEN
148 BTR() BIZHT 800x1155 1 | # 1 2mmEEES BERENAEER,
15 B HITR(5) Eo2/MENT 330x1155 1 | # 1. 2mmBIR S EE AN
16 | B FIRUPEIR () K002.1 335x140 2 | % 1.2mmiEEEHR
1718 BIUEFEINR (50) K002.2 250x140 2 | = 1.2mmiEEER
18| 8 SRS FRIR K002.3 1250%100 1 | # 1.2mmiEEEHR
18| 8 BRIP4 K002.5 150150 2 | # 2. 0mmEEEHR
19 B Z5 7 B8NEIER 80x60x1.2 4 | % ML
20 | B IR 12mmETESEEASN | L=425 H=2115 2 | # AR
21 | 4b BESES Rt L=2115 2 | # SR TR E

230, 9w




AFiEA A#
EE iR ERR R EI‘J*&#‘E
R~ 2200*600*600 S
FE|#R &g m ES/8s & HE (B0 FHie B8 g
198 1-3FERIR | 12mmBBESESAER | L=425 H=2115 6 | # Eag¥
20 | B BRE Ik 1.2mm304KLSIA4EN | L=425 H=2115 2 | # EASH
21 [ 4p [WEPS ToEEE L=2115 0 | & BT
22 | Hp EESE T KEL=1415 4 | & MR E
23 | B DR PR 80*55  Ee-RIER 0 | BGEIZIR
24 | B8 1-3FE 1B 1.2mmEEEEESAGN | B=50 H=2120 3 | #
251 8 1-3FAI1E 1.2mmBEEE RSN | B=50 H=2120 3 | #
26 | B 1-3FLTE 1.2mmBEES ELAHEN | B=50 L=920 3 | #
27 |B| HREATE |[1.2mm304KSAEEN| B=50 H=2120 1 | #
28| B HHEEADTE |[1.2mm30458ANEN| B=50 H=2120 1| #
29 | B HR|ELHIE 1.2mm304&8IAEEN| B=50 L=920 1 | #
REFE:
30 | 5 iR FE 1000x80x1.2 4 | & 1.248550/1. 281 (FESS)
31 | B | Es LR TR 40*60 0 | & FEMSIINLE
HFiEA 5#
G2t b
R¥: | 1300°500°700 |&E: ] ZMHAa
FE|mwR B W BS/85 2 # HE |Bh|oE &t 28 & F
1 | 4p ENPTER 2718, ERRdeiR 4 | E
2 | 4p sk 8 6 |4 PRI%EEF
3 | 4p BIAE 0 »10 10 | & A% 301
g BURERE: 1.0 m/s
4 | 4| FmEmpRESS XSG607-B - s— e -
5 |4 BKEEERIEEE EEHHZIO 1 EEX KRB N R, FEEE: 1.0m/s
X EB BRI PRIRES XSG607-B R 1.0 m/s
o BREAEE N [EEE EEHHZJO@EEQSK%%L%&E& HEEA 1.0m/s 0| = LIS
6 |4p PRIERES LA RE K004-7 L=750 1 | & t4/Q235-A
=] HZREN K01-7 L=570 1| # 1.2mmESSERE
B MZRE2 K01-8 L=360 1| 2.0mmEESEERE
7 18| HEILEREE E20000.204 300%400 4 | # 1.04EsR, BB
G FRSH YP100(13K) BET89-1/B4, L% FLEE65%90 | 2 | 4 AN
4p SRS YP85(13K) BIT89-1/BH, Z4E7LIE00, 278 | 2 | A s
8 |4p WESH Im=FE BitiE: B=17 4 | A EITK5AR,
b | WNESH (L) YP100(8K) AgiE: B=17 o |4 EITK5AR,
= SIESH 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 EEER
B NESHEA Tmm, 110*80 8 | SEEHR
4p TR TTHFRUR) Ty 4 | A4 HA2ANEXE
9 [ 4b SHhiEhE pe)zz ] 4 |4 e
4h SRIRLE has LD-HC-L7 P+Q=2500kg = EREFRBLLE thas
10 | 4p XIEE e LD-HC-L7 P+Q=2500kg 1 | & BREFRAE has
1|8 IR TR ZthEEH =1090 1 | # 7L75:96x96
B | EHE NERSHITH) TEE 22 hEEH=600 0 | % FLBE:96x96
. QJ102(FEezsss 32 | RYFRERE © 2000 LT
12 |5t e x%fm%“ #o51.0m/s HNE: 16 1 12241
13| b RIEZSS (WE) | Q0TERZsURRG | JEhE: 966 BJSNE=16mm
14] 5 S (HUE) | kg

=

pres
©
=il




£ TRO85RLL48 0 | &
15 Zi AN R oL o =2
Hp UBSRS (M12, 7LEE72) 0 |® 22
Gb N TKOANLLE 2 | &
\7 9—|\ BLHEE TR Py 7 =&
4p IMERESAEE Eigg/KE, L=1200 0 |&
18 [ 4h| *MEESHEBRESLE L=260 0 | # IR
Gh| *MEsE WFBS®7 KE: 20K 0 |# BURE: 1.28kg/m
£ | TERRAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # —— N
NE ikt B5E>20mm, KE200mm, BEREE>3mmE | 24 | # AR [EEREA
B HiBER TR 0 [ TKEE
20 [ B FHEFRSZZR 225785 0 |# 1.5/
AFiEA 6#
EBipIRiARR4m A gmiglggﬁ
R 1600*600*300 |=& | | |
FE|wR & W s s ¥ 2 |8 oE Fit 258
118 FEMIEB BTEE] 75x50%6 L=250 13 | #4
2 |1 B BIS4NITE B 75x50x6 L=150 26 | 1&
3 | H FSHES M= 75x50x6 L=200 13 | # F=107 : FLERD13
4 | B| EAXEEHE | WE 75x50%6 L=1000 26 | 4 B=198, F=95 ; FLETE013 T9FRE
58 ASZLEERD B 75x50%x6 L=1186 13 | # F=107 ; FLEE®13, {200
6 | B HBER RS BHEl £63x6 L=250 0 |#
718 HIRIERD B 2£63%6 L=200 0 | I 1kZ%Em
8 |8 bt M= 250%5 L=150 0 | #
9 | H fhg B 2505 L=500 o |#
10 | B RHEIER B £50%5 L=100 o |
AEEN ESHERD 789-1/B 86 | =
12 | Hp BISHHERD TK5A 78 |
138 Ea=2oik: 0o ECT89-1/BH#, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 52 | # JEp=E=Es
148 BIShE R EZTK5AR, &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 52 | # EEgE
15 | 4p PoHER 3 | kg
16 | 4p NS 2 | kg
17 | 4b BHSR 1 | kg
18 | 4p M = 2 | &
19| B JEiTEHS KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 |8
AFiEA 7#
EBtpE AN R Eg ":ngﬁ
R BE:
FE|twR & W BS/35 2 HE |30 &t B8 & F
WYT-T 1.0C #HE: 825kg|BE: 1.0m/s
J:ﬁg.\%ﬁpj% B3tk 2:1 Ih=R:5.2kw
1|5 SKEARIZERS WL : T 1 |&
{miSesLk: K&EDE DC110V
JE:
BeERI<E: 7Tm @5 P400x5x10%x16
|

=

pres
©
=il




HFER 8#
EBtpIFEEP4mER |‘jmﬁ§
RY: B8
FE|mR & W BE/AS 2 # HE |5 oE FHe 258 % iE
AP TE | FHIRY: 800x2100
1 [4b FHIUBRGE5S) OMJ-102A B L. LR IR, 1 |& TR
TEAI: BIREE| Bt 07, iEEE
HFER o#
EBtpIFEEPYmER |‘j§k$§
RY: B8
FE|wR & W BE/AS 2 #H HE 5ok Hie 258 % i
FiIR: 800x2100
OB
& Bk Bl IER
1 =73 4 | =
o Rk HDCM-10  |1J8t. 9. ik, JBte. Flimx
FORESE. FEWRESSE
2 | 4p EIIBRITER 5 FRI800% 2100 ved BiJkER
3 | 4b B NP 45FRI800x 2100 I BiIILER
4 | 4p FEBRARR e 63£/45% L=500 % |IZ MBS
HFER 10#
MR EEIPMmEe im,gg
RY: E=% |
FE| R 2 W ES/AS 2 ¥ HE |3 oF Fie %58 % iE
ECAPHEEYEWYT-T | #&Es)=835, RHCE=1110
palz] ' ! AN palz) a1 [
T8 T 1.0CP400x5xD | Hzezzgisi0024m, | || HHRI:
2 & MNESHE TER/L=370 ®400x5xP10x16,BR+NE| 1 |
3 SEieEE B L=160 2 |4 SRS
4 | 4p UBYHG T M16, BZ55%h 2 |4 BERTEEN IR
518 BARR4BHR BE 25075 1 | # SRS
HFER 11#
S aIREp J:@
RY: S
FE|tmR 2 m EE/8E 2 # HE |2 oE Fe %8 % x
1 e i EREN (BE K001.1 L=1580 TEMRIRIBIRETER | | 4 PRSI FAIE: Al
YP855) -1.A - RELRLE EAE: NE
4 | 4p LLHHERIG BLL%RE B 24K 1260 1 | = BFELR E
5 | 4p FRUKSFFXSZ8 TS 1 | & ERUERRRI &
HFER 12#
PSR 'F;g
R~ B8
FE|tRR & R ES/AS 2 # HE |3l oF Rt %58 g F
118 i MER K001.3-1 L=1580 1% TR HENIEES
6 71, 9w




AFiEA 13#
EBtEETERRYm R Eﬁ#_ES‘Z*I
R E=%
FE|twR & W BS/35 2 # HE |Bh| o &t B8 & F
1|8 FFEoEas K001.2 L=3250, SZAHRIAF: 2980 | 2 | £ BRI AT I
2 | B | aibEsge £y R L=150 4 |t SRSRFEIAE
3 (4 ZREHHRFE AR 2 4 |2 SIS L
4 | B| MERRE W 72580 4 | # SERAESIAE b
AFEA 14#
EE iR ERR y\jiglg
R EE%
FE|#wR & m®m ES/AS s ¥ HE |BmiI| o Fi B8 & x
: =] XJELR TR SR 930 x3400 1 | = BT
= YEZRIHE FRAEBEIIERE L= 3400 2 | # BT
2 | 4h XIEL P400x5xD10x16,BRHRE [ 1 | 4 SERIERTELE
3 | 8| MERHIRER TRAEBEIIERE 120*35 2 | # SRR ELE
4 | 8| MNEESER PR 180*50 2 | = SRS ERLE
5 8| NEEHEI TR H= 150 B SR ERLE
6 |B| NEEHNE2 3 H= 150 1|~ SERAERTERLE
7| B MBS JSEELER(P):400 L= 350 1[4 SERIEXS LR
9 8| IMEHEES FRfErE o |4 SERAERIERLE
5 |H SRR O1641F KEE: L=2100 4 | % FEE3MED
6 B RIFF ST E L0118, W17 4 | A S RSRITRE R
718 E3 DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & ARHR/Q235-A/50#£H5R
8 |H ESR DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiESRG
AFEH 15#
ERiRIRFERR YR ﬁ]ﬁgeglg
R =8
FE|twmR & W BS5/35 2 HE |®Bh| ok &t 28 & F
1| 5b FTER SRS T lepke P400x5xD10x16,BHHRE | 1 | &
2
AFEA 16#
FRREAERB AR | | RER
RY: E % 2 K HE |2 en Fe g
118 EEER T L = 2900 2 | & 22# T4
2 | B EERIR FE L = 1000 2 | & 14#0FE5R
3 8 Erabrey FTE L=800 2 | & 14#brEEN
4|8 $2 FE L=400 1 | & 14#bFE5R
5 (B FRELEN K004-3 KE: L=640 1| # ©28x5%, 14N
6 | B SELE LR K004-4A 200x300 1| # ©28x53L, {WIRG16/Q235-A




fHFiEH 17#
B 3EFAaPdmER %222%
RY: S
FE|+A & R BS/ASs 2 # HE || oE Fme %8 g F
1 | 4h E23p22:] GB8903-1988, ®10 51K/%&x5% 255 | K
2 | 4N BREEBEINLE GB8903-1988, ®8 ATH/ x5 47 | %
fHFiEH 18#
B EEFAaPdmER g\jit*
RY: BE:
FE|+wR & ! BS/ASs 2 # HE |2 oE Fe %8 g F
1 [ 4p SfEHR Bl 900x220x80, 3L105,45kg/At 29 [#] | |
HFER 19#
Pr
RIS S RIEEIR
RY: BE:
FE| R & R BE/ASs 2 # HE |2 oE FHie 28 % iE
4p SK/%, #E: 8%
1 F— HEESH T89-1/B 44 | % -
4p g f 2K/%, BB 2K
4p _ 5K/, #E: 8%
2 SHERISH TK5A a4 | % -
4p B 2K/%, MR 2%
3 Hh ESHIERR T89-1/B m
gh BISHIERR TK5A "
HFER 20#
EBtpFEEP4mER ﬂtﬁ%]ﬁ
R3: ==
FE|#wR & R ES/AE 2 # HE || oE Fe %8 g F
1 | 4p |BIEK# (LEDEERR) SEEANEN SBIMRY: 1340%x1040 0 | = 220V
2 | 4p LEDEYT 0| Rr
= ==
12 2 5 H & 5
| e EEE A EE/AE 2 # HE/8N | O Fit 28 g F
1 RS 142 M16x40 TR g 8e 2 = 8.8 BAE
2 TER SRR 12 M16x40 FoSpEe, sgEn 1RE 8 | & 8.8 {/AE
N P— N 1248 M14x45 BoATPE, s 126 8 | &
FRSHSLITRR 2 e misxss | mAve #m @8 | 10 | &
4 SRS SR 1% M10x25 Fispsh, sk 1263 2 | =
B . . 1242 M14x45 Eopsh, i 1R 4 | E
TiRAL <y 08 SERTRIRAL
g | 2 | FIHPESERSHINAE e axs0 FPR, 42 8 | =
6 RS EE S I AEE 124 M12x35 FoSpin, sgEn 2R 2 | E
7 [ IWVSE SHREAE 124 M12x35 Fospir, sgEn 125 8 | E
. 124 M16x55 FoSpEe, sER 1RE 4 | E
ST =
8 TRERSREH ¥i% M12x35 NN 6 | =
9 ESXEESIE 124¢ M12x60 [iTe e T2 S R 4 | E
%8, Jk 9




10 FHRERSER 1242 M8x 25 B, L 12 30 | &
11 EBHSEER #2e M8x25 B, ah 123 30 | =
&% |12 BRI fSLige M6x 20 Bospih, i 1263 100 | & BRHIZE
B 113 HIEER SRS #2e M8x25 Bospih, g 1269 6 | E
14 BENR SHTRR 1242 M8x25 Eopsh, iR 126 30 | €
15 SRTRIERS #2% M8x25 Bospsh, i 126 20 | &
16 FERBERE (KBR) EEEHRAKEE M12x120| EFEAEME. b 12 88 | % ToEE
17 FEREERE (FEHE) EFIEIZNE M12x280| S AR, et 125 64 | X K004-9
- |18 IR 128 M12x45 By, G 1253 52 | &
; 19 FHERD 1242 M12x45 Fosh, 3 1B 86 | & T8K
20 BIENERS 12 M12x45 Fosn, gk 268 86 | & T5K
21 FHIEEIR 128 M12x45 By, o 12 68 | E
22 BSERER 2% M10x 30 Bospsh, i 126 68 | E
23 I EEERE 124 M10x40 Bospih, i 126 0 | = Bz EUERD
= 24 | WELRSHESHAHNMR | 1B M10x30 Bospih, g 1269 30 | =
25 IESH SR 2% M10x 25 Bospih, g 126 2 | E
26 IEIFR SIPRZE8 2% M10x 25 Bospsh, g 126 24 | E
. 27 et SEEZR 124 M12x30 Bospsh, g 1269 8 |
28 SHEEEENERE ZEISEERAKER M12x120 BIRERE. EE 125 20 | & EEGE
B 1242 M10x100 Bospsh, spsh, WURE 2 | B
iBiE| 29 PRIERES SPRIEESEE #2% M10x 25 Boopsh, L 1R 4 | E
&7 30 PRIERESEEEE FAKIZEE M10x80 |  EIEFEE, 85 18R 4 | X EEaiE
=] 31 PRt S 2R 124¢ M6%20 BIRRE, s, 128 12 | E
32 B5H5EHIZR 1242 M22x110 B, s Sy TUEE 4 | & 8.8 &
; 33 FHNRE5SHLE 12k M16x70 BTG T, SR 4 | E
m 34 FHRSEER 122 M16x50 BoPsL, sEEh R 0 | &
35 W EE TiSEEENKE M12x120|  EIESFEVE. R 126 12 | % EEGE
36 EHiteERE BKIZME M10x80 |  GIEEEE. i, 125 4 | % EEaiE
37 FHEBYSEE IKiET 4%x40 24 | %
- 38 FEBFFREE 1242 M6x30 BIEFRE. . 125 8 | &
;% 39 SIS EEE 124 M6x30 CIEFHE, ik 1263 4 | =
40 [EUEIEFEERE fERKiZ4E M8x 80 EIEFRE. . 126 4 | % HEaiE
41 SEEEE fEBkigHe M8x 80 BIEFRE. R 125 2 | % HEaiE
42 EBLZREE ERHRAKEE M12x120| GRS, EE 126 4 | %
43| NEEEEEEEILFEEE | FAKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. e 125 20 | % EEELE
44 BRI AEERE KT 4x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSFHFXEE ElsLiZ4e M4 x40 EIEFRE. . 1268 4 | E
46 R K ElxE ElsLiZie M5x40 BIEFHE. e 126 0 | &
47 BAEEEERE BIURZ2 M4x20 8 | E
;ﬁ 48| (FEENFERSEE | FHKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. R 125 4 | X HEaiE
49 HFEXEEEE 1242 M5x25 Eopsn, ik 126 8 | E
HFRXEEEE 1242 M4x25 Eopsh, ik 126 8 | E
50 MBLIEREE fEBkiZHE M6 x50 EIEFRE. i 126 25 | % HEaiE
51 HBLAEIERE 1242 M6x25 Bospsh, g 1269 50 | &
52 SESEE BIEs2 M4x 10 60 | %
53| SRS ELERE |8 M5x30TkRe Bospsh, i 126 10 | &
54| SHIMEIIETRS EHIER 122 M12x30 By, 3 6 | E
] 55| SRR SN IR 124¢ M8x25 Bospsh, i 126 6 | E
56| IPEMRSZZESE PR #2% M8x25 By, L 1R 3 | &
57 PHIRSZZRSHR 122 M12x30 By, L 1R 3 | &
58| S PRSI MEIRITER | 1B M8x30 By, L 1R 6 |E
59 BIIESREN®IR 1242 M8x 25 BoEsy, o 125 8 | &
60 MIEMNESER 1242 M8x 25 BoEsh, s 1253 8 | &
=i IEME SR 2% M6x25 By, Eh 12 8 | &
61 EEEAIR 122 M6x30 Boopsh, . 123 0 | &
62 ST EA L IR #2% M5x50 By, L 123 o |4
63 EREERE FE/BKIZ4E M10x80 26 | B EEEE
64 N . BIi842 M5x19.5 / | E EiEaLE
65 HBIPIREE KIS M8x80 R




